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EU/1/12/808/009
EU/1/12/808/010
EU/1/12/808/011
EU/1/12/808/012
EU/1/12/808/013
EU/1/12/808/014
EU/1/12/808/015
EU/1/12/808/016
EU/1/12/808/017
EU/1/12/808/018

EU/1/12/808/019

Namn

Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva

Imatinib Teva

Styrka

Lakemedelsform

Administreringssatt

Innerférpackning

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg

400 mg

Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett
Filmdragerad
tablett

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning

1/2

blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)

blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)

blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)

blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVAC/PE/PVC/AL)

Forpacknings-
storlek
20 x 1 tabletter

60 tabletter

60 x 1 tabletter
120 tabletter
120 x 1
tabletter

180 x 1 tablett
20 x 1 tabletter
60 tabletter

60 x 1 tabletter
120 tabletter
120 x 1
tabletter

180 x 1
tabletter

30 tabletter

30 x 1 tabletter
90 tabletter

90 x 1 tabletter
30 tabletter

30 x 1 tabletter

90 tabletter



EU/1/12/808/020
EU/1/12/808/021
EU/1/12/808/022
EU/1/12/808/023
EU/1/12/808/024
EU/1/12/808/025
EU/1/12/808/026
EU/1/12/808/027
EU/1/12/808/028
EU/1/12/808/029
EU/1/12/808/030
EU/1/12/808/031
EU/1/12/808/032
EU/1/12/808/033
EU/1/12/808/034
EU/1/12/808/035
EU/1/12/808/036
EU/1/12/808/037
EU/1/12/808/038

EU/1/12/808/039
EU/1/12/808/040

Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva

Imatinib Teva
Imatinib Teva

400 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg
400 mg

400 mg
400 mg

Filmdragerad
tablett

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvdndning

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

2/2

blister
(PVC/PE/PVAC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVAC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVAC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVAC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVdC/PE/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)
blister (OPA/AL/PVC/AL)

90 x 1 tabletter
20 x 1 kapslar
60 kapslar

60 x 1 kapslar
120 kapslar
120 x 1 kapslar
180 x 1 kapslar
20 x 1 kapslar
60 kapslar

60 x 1 kapslar
120 kapslar
120 x 1 kapslar
180 x 1 kapslar
30 kapslar

30 x 1 kapslar
90 kapslar

90 x 1 kapslar
30 kapslar

30 x 1 kapslar

90 kapslar
90 x 1 kapslar



